RAYCHEM-DS-EU2625-T2Blue+-EN-2507
T2Blue+
DESCRIPTION
T2Blue+ is a floor heating cable with constant power output.
It is a pre-terminated, dual conductor heater with a 2.5m cold
lead attached at one end.
The heating cable should be embedded in a layer of filler
(typically 15-30mm) but can also be fitted into the Raychem

Construction PFAS free cable with LS0H outer jacket
Certificates VDE, CE-mark, UKCA-mark
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Name Part Number Description
SENZ-WIFI 1244-017778
EcoDesign compatible WIFI enabled programmable touchscreen thermostat
combining app enabled remote control, ease of use and aesthetic design for
maximum comfort from your underfloor heating
NRG-DM 1244-015152 EcoDesign compatible intuitive electronic thermostat with flexible weekly schedule
and 1.8" display. Easy to use and program
GREEN LEAF 1244-017312 EcoDesign compatible attractive electronic thermostat with 4 event weekly schedule
T2Blue+ Cable Clip 1244-022839 Cable clips to install the T2Blue+ cable on a 2.5mm reinforcement bar
R-MEM-S-5M-ROLL 2000005438 Roll of 5m of Raychem anti-fracture membrane
R-MEM-PB150 2000005439 Proband 150 waterproofing elastic polyethylene ribbon
R-MEM-PBK 2000005440 Proband Koll mono component sealant for sealing waterproof of the PROBAND tape
U-ACC-PP-01 6012-8949540 Gluestick 10 pc/pack
U-ACC-PP-02 6012-8949541 Sensortube Ø 10 mm/2,5 m
U-ACC-PP-05 503052-000 Melting glue sticks 72 pcs/1,40 kg/package
U-ACC-MM-10 476660-000 Metal mesh galvanized 10 m
U-ACC-MM-25 726604-000 Metal mesh galvanized 25 m
U-ACC-FH-CW-SP 1244-008869 Repair kit for T2Blue+
chemelex.com | 3RAYCHEM-DS-EU2625-T2Blue+-EN-2507